Trackside Archery Club
Winter Series 2022/23
Oct-22

Portsmouth Competition

Results

Table

Type M/F

Senior Male
Female

Junior Male
Female

Bow Style
Compound
Recurve

Longbow
Barebow

Crossbow

Compound
Recurve

Barebow
Barebow

Recurve

Name

Steve Arnold

lan Pepper

Reg Roberts

Gary Brown

Steve Pepper
Jonathan Goodie
Richard Abbots
Richard Charlesworth
Martin O'Mahoney
Ged Goulsbra
Bryan Haynes
Victoria Rumary
Julie Smith

Karen Dixon
Nicolien Lawson
Bradley Mercer
Jamie Lawson
Rebecca Jackson
Izzy Birkitt

Club
Trackside
Newark Castle
Trackside
Kirton Lindsey
Newark Castle
Trackside
Trackside
Trackside
Trackside
Trackside
Belvoir Archers
Kirton Lindsey
Trackside
Welbeck
Kirton Lindsey
Trackside
Kirton Lindsey
Trackside
Kirton Lindsey

Hits
60
60
60
54
58
60
60
60
57
60
60
60
60
58
57
60
28
60
59

10s
30
14
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56
37
20
12
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Total
569
518
462
417
368
486
435
421
372
596
576
560
519
492
303
402
126
443
417



